
Officer involved collision

From: "Osborne, Joseph" <joseph.osborne@seattle.gov>
To: "Nguyen, Trung" <trung.nguyen@seattle.gov>, "Sweeney, David"

<david.sweeney@seattle.gov>, "Sylvester, David" <david.sylvester@seattle.gov>, "Robbin,
Christine" <christine.robbin@seattle.gov>, "GarthGreen, Marc"
<marc.garthgreen@seattle.gov>

Cc: "Tolmie, Michi" <michi.tolmie@seattle.gov>, "Stampfl, Brian" <brian.stampfl@seattle.gov>
Date: Fri, 18 Sep 2020 09:47:17 -0700

When you are reviewing the OIC would you please contact Michi to have the officers collision history
obtained and add that to your review. The information is needed to determine appropriate actions
with regards to OPA, Training, Discipline. This will add 3-5 days to the time it will take to complete
your review.

Thank you

Lt J Osborne
Operations Lieutenant
Seattle Police Dept
North Precinct
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